VI TELANGANA STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
COMPETITIONS IN AIR, SMALL BORE & SHOTGUN EVENTS
2019
HYDERABAD
06-08-2019 - 10-08-2019

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(s-04) Clay Pigeon Skeet Shooting (NR) Championship Junior Women (Individual)

Score
Comp DRA/RC Sub
No. Shooter Name /RU 1 2 Total Penalty Total Tie Rank Rem
15 ZAHRA MUFADDAL TELANG 22 20 42 -0 42 0 | C
DEESAWALA ANA
(SHF0910200301) RIFLE
ASSOCI
ATION
34 VENKAT LAKSHMI LAKKU TELANG 12 13 25 -0 25 0 Il C
(SHF2110200501) ANA
RIFLE
ASSOCI
ATION

Total Competitors : 2 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 2 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not
Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0
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VI TELANGANA STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
COMPETITIONS IN AIR, SMALL BORE & SHOTGUN EVENTS
2019
HYDERABAD
06-08-2019 - 10-08-2019

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(s-05) Clay Pigeon Skeet Shooting (NR) Championship Women (Individual)

Score
Comp DRA/RC Sub
No. Shooter Name /RU 1 2 Total Penalty Total Tie Rank Rem
15 ZAHRA MUFADDAL TELANG 22 20 42 -0 42 0 | C
DEESAWALA ANA
(SHF0910200301) RIFLE
ASSOCI
ATION
34 VENKAT LAKSHMI LAKKU TELANG 12 13 25 -0 25 0 Il C
(SHF2110200501) ANA
RIFLE
ASSOCI
ATION
19 PRAJEEDA REDDY EARLA TELANG 12 6 18 -0 18 0 1 C
(SHF3007197901) ANA
RIFLE
ASSOCI
ATION

Total Competitors : 3 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 3 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not
Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

Pagel of 1 DESIGN & DEVELOPED BY

sTS 2



Comp
No.

44

50

38

40

41

29

VI TELANGANA STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
COMPETITIONS IN AIR, SMALL BORE & SHOTGUN EVENTS
2019

HYDERABAD
06-08-2019 - 10-08-2019

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(s-06) Clay Pigeon Skeet Shooting (NR) Championship Junior Men (Individual)

Shooter Name

AYUSH RUDRARAJU
(SHM0904200101)

MUNEK BATTULA
(SHM3107200301)

VIRAA] RAJU CHINTALAPATI
(SHM2603200401)

MOHD ARFATH
(PSHM0407200204)

FAUZAAN BIN YESRAB
(PSHM1611199903)

HASSAN BIN YESRAB
(PSHM2206200405)

KAYOMARZ ICHHAPORIA
(SHM1401200601)

DRA/RC
/RU

TELANG
ANA
RIFLE
ASSOCI
ATION

TELANG
ANA
RIFLE
ASSOCI
ATION

TELANG
ANA
RIFLE
ASSOCI
ATION

TELANG
ANA
RIFLE
ASSOCI
ATION

TELANG
ANA
RIFLE
ASSOCI
ATION

TELANG
ANA
RIFLE
ASSOCI
ATION

TELANG
ANA
RIFLE
ASSOCI
ATION

Score

1 2
22 24
21 22
15 19
11 21
13 16
9 10
8 3

Sub
Total

46

43

34

32

29

19

11

-0

Penalty Total

46

43

34

32

29

19

11

Tie

Rank Rem
I C
Il C
1] C
[\ C
\Y C
\ C
Vil C

Total Competitors : 7 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 7 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not
Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

Page 1l of 1

DESIGN & DEVELOPED BY

sTS 2



VI TELANGANA STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
COMPETITIONS IN AIR, SMALL BORE & SHOTGUN EVENTS
2019

HYDERABAD
06-08-2019 - 10-08-2019

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(s-08) Clay Pigeon Skeet Shooting (NR) Championship Men (Individual)

Comp
No. Shooter Name

44 AYUSH RUDRARAJU
(SHM0904200101)

50 MUNEK BATTULA
(SHM3107200301)

49 VIQAR AHMED SHAFEEQ
(SHM2302197801)

2 GUSTI NORIA
(SHM1410195701)

11 RIZWAN MOHAMMED OOSMAN
(SHM1104197601)

51 RAHUL RAO
(SHM2010197801)

48 SHREAYAN KAPOOR
(SHM2503199002)

17 MOHAMMED SALEEM MOOSA
(SHM2112197701)

DRA/RC
/RU

TELANG
ANA
RIFLE
ASSOCI
ATION

TELANG
ANA
RIFLE
ASSOCI
ATION

TELANG
ANA
RIFLE
ASSOCI
ATION

TELANG
ANA
RIFLE
ASSOCI
ATION

TELANG
ANA
RIFLE
ASSOCI
ATION

TELANG
ANA
RIFLE
ASSOCI
ATION

TELANG
ANA
RIFLE
ASSOCI
ATION

TELANG
ANA
RIFLE
ASSOCI
ATION

Score

22

21

20

21

21

18

20

17

24

22

21

19

19

22

19

21

Sub
Total

46

43

41

40

40

40

39

38

-0

Penalty Total

46

43

41

40

40

40

39

38

Tie

Rank Rem

1 C

Vi C

Vi C

VI C
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Comp
No.

39

32

35

45

13

25

24

VI TELANGANA STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
COMPETITIONS IN AIR, SMALL BORE & SHOTGUN EVENTS
2019

HYDERABAD
06-08-2019 - 10-08-2019

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(s-08) Clay Pigeon Skeet Shooting (NR) Championship Men (Individual)

Shooter Name

ARBAAZ ILYASI
(PSHM2211199702)

SAIF ALI ATTARI
(SHM2006198403)

E. CHETAN REDDY
(SHM2111197701)

MAHENDHRA REDDY
MANGALLAPALLY
(SHM1809199802)

KAMINENI KESHAV RAO
(SHM0603196301)

AMINUDDIN AHMEDUDDIN
OWAISI
(SHM0506198001)

J. JAYESHCHAND
(SHM1407197901)

KHAZI MOHAMMAD ASIM
(SHM1701199003)

DRA/RC
/RU

TELANG
ANA
RIFLE
ASSOCI
ATION

TELANG
ANA
RIFLE
ASSOCI
ATION

TELANG
ANA
RIFLE
ASSOCI
ATION

TELANG
ANA
RIFLE
ASSOCI
ATION

TELANG
ANA
RIFLE
ASSOCI
ATION

TELANG
ANA
RIFLE
ASSOCI
ATION

TELANG
ANA
RIFLE
ASSOCI
ATION

TELANG
ANA
RIFLE
ASSOCI
ATION

Score

19

21

22

17

18

17

20

15

19

17

15

18

16

15

11

15

Sub
Total

38

38

37

35

34

32

31

30

-0

Penalty Total

38

38

37

35

34

32

31

30

Tie

Rank Rem

10

11

12

13

14

15

16
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Comp
No.

10

30

33

21

47

27

23

VI TELANGANA STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
COMPETITIONS IN AIR, SMALL BORE & SHOTGUN EVENTS
2019

HYDERABAD
06-08-2019 - 10-08-2019

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(s-08) Clay Pigeon Skeet Shooting (NR) Championship Men (Individual)

Shooter Name

AKSHAY AJAI MARU
(SHM3105199302)

SYED IMRAN ULLAH
(SHM1710198001)

MARCUS GERARD CAMPOS
(PSHM1002196202)

MOHAMMED IMRAN ALI
(PSHM3001198201)

BHARGAV VALLURU
(PSHM2308198802)

SYED ALI MURTUZA HUSSAIN
(PSHM1511198103)

ABDUR REHMAN
(PSHM1310199701)

RAJEEV REDDY PRODUTURI
(SHM2909199502)

DRA/RC
/RU

TELANG
ANA
RIFLE
ASSOCI
ATION

TELANG
ANA
RIFLE
ASSOCI
ATION

TELANG
ANA
RIFLE
ASSOCI
ATION

TELANG
ANA
RIFLE
ASSOCI
ATION

TELANG
ANA
RIFLE
ASSOCI
ATION

TELANG
ANA
RIFLE
ASSOCI
ATION

TELANG
ANA
RIFLE
ASSOCI
ATION

TELANG
ANA
RIFLE
ASSOCI
ATION

Score

11

14

10

10

11

16

13

14

14

13

10

11

Sub
Total

27

27

24

23

23

21

19

18

-0

Penalty Total

27

27

24

23

23

21

19

18

Tie

Rank Rem

17 C

18 C

19 C

20 C

21 C

22 C

23 C

24 C
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VI TELANGANA STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
COMPETITIONS IN AIR, SMALL BORE & SHOTGUN EVENTS
2019
HYDERABAD
06-08-2019 - 10-08-2019

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(s-08) Clay Pigeon Skeet Shooting (NR) Championship Men (Individual)

Score
Comp DRA/RC Sub
No. Shooter Name /RU 1 2 Total Penalty Total Tie Rank Rem

9 MUSHTAQ HUSSAIN TELANG 11 7 18 -0 18 0 25 C
(SHM0101196101) ANA
RIFLE
ASSOCI
ATION

42 SAQIB BIN YESRAB TELANG 10 7 17 -0 17 0 26 C
(PSHM2910199805) ANA
RIFLE
ASSOCI
ATION

Total Competitors : 26 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 26 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did
Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

DESIGN & DEVELOPED BY

sTS 2
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VI TELANGANA STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
COMPETITIONS IN AIR, SMALL BORE & SHOTGUN EVENTS
2019
HYDERABAD
06-08-2019 - 10-08-2019

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(s-03) Clay Pigeon Skeet Shooting (NR) Championship Men Veterans (Individual)

Score
Comp DRA/RC Sub
No. Shooter Name /RU 1 2 Total Penalty Total Tie Rank Rem

2 GUSTI NORIA TELANG 21 19 40 -0 40 0 | C
(SHM1410195701) ANA
RIFLE
ASSOCI
ATION

22 E. ANIL KUMAR REDDY TELANG 15 12 27 -0 27 0 Il C
(SHM0612194901) ANA
RIFLE
ASSOCI
ATION

16 ROHINTON JALL NORIA TELANG 12 12 24 -0 24 0 1] C
(PSHM2005194802) ANA
RIFLE
ASSOCI
ATION

Total Competitors : 3 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 3 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not
Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

Pagel of 1 DESIGN & DEVELOPED BY

sTS 2



VI TELANGANA STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
COMPETITIONS IN AIR, SMALL BORE & SHOTGUN EVENTS

2019
HYDERABAD

06-08-2019 - 10-08-2019

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(s-01) Clay Pigeon Skeet Shooting (NR) Championship for MQS

Comp

No. Shooter Name

46 MOHD. SOHAILUDDIN
FAROOQUI
(SHM1904196801)

Score
DRA/RC Sub
/RU 1 2 Total Penalty Total Tie Rank Rem

TELANG 21 20 41 -0 41 0 | C
ANA

RIFLE

ASSOCI

ATION

Total Competitors : 1 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 1 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not
Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

Page 1l of 1

DESIGN & DEVELOPED BY
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VI TELANGANA STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
COMPETITIONS IN AIR, SMALL BORE & SHOTGUN EVENTS

2019
HYDERABAD

06-08-2019 - 10-08-2019

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(s-22) Clay Pigeon Trap Shooting (NR) Championship Junior Men (Individual)

Comp
No. Shooter Name
18 AHMED ALI KHAN

(PSHM1008200603)

Score
DRA/RC Sub
/RU 1 2 Total Penalty Total Tie Rank Rem

TELANG 7 11 18 -0 18 0 | C
ANA

RIFLE

ASSOCI

ATION

Total Competitors : 1 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 1 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not
Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

Page 1l of 1

DESIGN & DEVELOPED BY
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VI TELANGANA STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
COMPETITIONS IN AIR, SMALL BORE & SHOTGUN EVENTS
2019

HYDERABAD
06-08-2019 - 10-08-2019

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(s-24) Clay Pigeon Trap Shooting (NR) Championship Men (Individual)

Score
Comp DRA/RC Sub
No. Shooter Name /RU 1 2 Total Penalty Total Tie Rank Rem
37 KMA ANSARI TELANG 20 22 42 -0 42 0 | C
(PSHM2309195702) ANA
RIFLE
ASSOCI
ATION
20 DR. SABIR ALI KHAN TELANG 21 20 41 -0 41 0 Il C
(SHM0607197301) ANA
RIFLE
ASSOCI
ATION
4 AMITABHA VENKAT EPUR TELANG 20 18 38 -0 38 0 1 C
(SHM0911198101) ANA
RIFLE
ASSOCI
ATION
12 FAZAL AHMED SHOEB TELANG 19 18 37 -0 37 0 v C
MOHAMMED ANA
(SHM0603197601) RIFLE
ASSOCI
ATION
35 MAHENDHRA REDDY TELANG 14 22 36 -0 36 0 \Y, C
MANGALLAPALLY ANA
(SHM1809199802) RIFLE
ASSOCI
ATION
8 WASIF HASAN LATEEF TELANG 15 14 29 -0 29 0 \ C
(SHM0406196901) ANA
RIFLE
ASSOCI
ATION
43 NADEEM MOHIUDDIN AKHTAR  TELANG 13 10 23 -0 23 0 Vi C
(SHM2801197002) ANA
RIFLE
ASSOCI
ATION
5 JAGADEESH SREENIVAS KOTTU TELANG 8 13 21 -0 21 0 Vil C
(SHM2705197801) ANA
RIFLE
ASSOCI
ATION
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VI TELANGANA STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
COMPETITIONS IN AIR, SMALL BORE & SHOTGUN EVENTS
2019
HYDERABAD
06-08-2019 - 10-08-2019

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(s-24) Clay Pigeon Trap Shooting (NR) Championship Men (Individual)

Total Competitors : 8 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 8 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not
Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

Page 2 of 2 DESIGN & DEVELOPED BY

sTS 2



