### **HYDERABAD**

06-08-2019 - 10-08-2019

#### **QUALIFICATION RESULT**

(s-04) Clay Pigeon Skeet Shooting (NR) Championship Junior Women (Individual)

Comp		DRA/RC	Sc	ore	Sub					
No.	Shooter Name	/RU	1	2	Total	Penalty	Total	Tie	Rank	Rem
15	ZAHRA MUFADDAL DEESAWALA (SHF0910200301)	TELANG ANA RIFLE ASSOCI ATION	22	20	42	-0	42	0	I	С
34	VENKAT LAKSHMI LAKKU (SHF2110200501)	TELANG ANA RIFLE ASSOCI ATION	12	13	25	-0	25	0	II	С

Total Competitors : 2 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 2 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0



### **HYDERABAD**

06-08-2019 - 10-08-2019

#### **QUALIFICATION RESULT**

(s-05) Clay Pigeon Skeet Shooting (NR) Championship Women (Individual)

Comp		DRA/RC	Score		Sub					
No.	Shooter Name	/RU	1	2		Penalty	Total	Tie	Rank	Rem
15	ZAHRA MUFADDAL DEESAWALA (SHF0910200301)	TELANG ANA RIFLE ASSOCI ATION	22	20	42	-0	42	0	I	С
34	VENKAT LAKSHMI LAKKU (SHF2110200501)	TELANG ANA RIFLE ASSOCI ATION	12	13	25	-0	25	0	II	С
19	PRAJEEDA REDDY EARLA (SHF3007197901)	TELANG ANA RIFLE ASSOCI ATION	12	6	18	-0	18	0	III	С

Total Competitors : 3 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 3 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0



### **HYDERABAD**

06-08-2019 - 10-08-2019

#### **QUALIFICATION RESULT**

(s-06) Clay Pigeon Skeet Shooting (NR) Championship Junior Men (Individual)

		DD 4 /DC	Sc	ore	Sub			Tie		
Comp No.	Shooter Name	DRA/RC /RU	1	2		Penalty	Total		Rank	Rem
44	AYUSH RUDRARAJU (SHM0904200101)	TELANG ANA RIFLE ASSOCI ATION	22	24	46	-0	46	0	I	С
50	MUNEK BATTULA (SHM3107200301)	TELANG ANA RIFLE ASSOCI ATION	21	22	43	-0	43	0	II	С
38	VIRAAJ RAJU CHINTALAPATI (SHM2603200401)	TELANG ANA RIFLE ASSOCI ATION	15	19	34	-0	34	0	III	С
40	MOHD ARFATH (PSHM0407200204)	TELANG ANA RIFLE ASSOCI ATION	11	21	32	-0	32	0	IV	С
41	FAUZAAN BIN YESRAB (PSHM1611199903)	TELANG ANA RIFLE ASSOCI ATION	13	16	29	-0	29	0	V	С
29	HASSAN BIN YESRAB (PSHM2206200405)	TELANG ANA RIFLE ASSOCI ATION	9	10	19	-0	19	0	VI	С
6	KAYOMARZ ICHHAPORIA (SHM1401200601)	TELANG ANA RIFLE ASSOCI ATION	8	3	11	-0	11	0	VII	С

Total Competitors : 7 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 7 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0



## **HYDERABAD**

06-08-2019 - 10-08-2019

### **QUALIFICATION RESULT**

(s-08) Clay Pigeon Skeet Shooting (NR) Championship Men (Individual)

Comp		DDA/DC	Sc	ore	Sub					
No.	Shooter Name	DRA/RC /RU	1	2	Total	Penalty	Total	Tie	Rank	Rem
44	AYUSH RUDRARAJU (SHM0904200101)	TELANG ANA RIFLE ASSOCI ATION	22	24	46	-0	46	0	I	С
50	MUNEK BATTULA (SHM3107200301)	TELANG ANA RIFLE ASSOCI ATION	21	22	43	-0	43	0	II	С
49	VIQAR AHMED SHAFEEQ (SHM2302197801)	TELANG ANA RIFLE ASSOCI ATION	20	21	41	-0	41	0	III	С
2	GUSTI NORIA (SHM1410195701)	TELANG ANA RIFLE ASSOCI ATION	21	19	40	-0	40	0	IV	С
11	RIZWAN MOHAMMED OOSMAN (SHM1104197601)	TELANG ANA RIFLE ASSOCI ATION	21	19	40	-0	40	0	V	С
51	RAHUL RAO (SHM2010197801)	TELANG ANA RIFLE ASSOCI ATION	18	22	40	-0	40	0	VI	С
48	SHREAYAN KAPOOR (SHM2503199002)	TELANG ANA RIFLE ASSOCI ATION	20	19	39	-0	39	0	VII	С
17	MOHAMMED SALEEM MOOSA (SHM2112197701)	TELANG ANA RIFLE ASSOCI ATION	17	21	38	-0	38	0	VIII	С

## **HYDERABAD**

06-08-2019 - 10-08-2019

### **QUALIFICATION RESULT**

### (s-08) Clay Pigeon Skeet Shooting (NR) Championship Men (Individual)

Comp		DRA/RC	Sc	ore	Sub					
No.	Shooter Name	/RU	1	2	Total	Penalty	Total	Tie	Rank	Rem
39	ARBAAZ ILYASI (PSHM2211199702)	TELANG ANA RIFLE ASSOCI ATION	19	19	38	-0	38	0	9	С
32	SAIF ALI ATTARI (SHM2006198403)	TELANG ANA RIFLE ASSOCI ATION	21	17	38	-0	38	0	10	С
3	E. CHETAN REDDY (SHM2111197701)	TELANG ANA RIFLE ASSOCI ATION	22	15	37	-0	37	0	11	С
35	MAHENDHRA REDDY MANGALLAPALLY (SHM1809199802)	TELANG ANA RIFLE ASSOCI ATION	17	18	35	-0	35	0	12	С
45	KAMINENI KESHAV RAO (SHM0603196301)	TELANG ANA RIFLE ASSOCI ATION	18	16	34	-0	34	0	13	С
13	AMINUDDIN AHMEDUDDIN OWAISI (SHM0506198001)	TELANG ANA RIFLE ASSOCI ATION	17	15	32	-0	32	0	14	С
25	J. JAYESHCHAND (SHM1407197901)	TELANG ANA RIFLE ASSOCI ATION	20	11	31	-0	31	0	15	С
24	KHAZI MOHAMMAD ASIM (SHM1701199003)	TELANG ANA RIFLE ASSOCI ATION	15	15	30	-0	30	0	16	С



## **HYDERABAD**

06-08-2019 - 10-08-2019

### **QUALIFICATION RESULT**

### (s-08) Clay Pigeon Skeet Shooting (NR) Championship Men (Individual)

Comp		DRA/RC	Sc	ore	Sub					
No.	Shooter Name	/RU	1	2	Total	Penalty	Total	Tie	Rank	Rem
10	AKSHAY AJAI MARU (SHM3105199302)	TELANG ANA RIFLE ASSOCI ATION	11	16	27	-0	27	0	17	С
30	SYED IMRAN ULLAH (SHM1710198001)	TELANG ANA RIFLE ASSOCI ATION	14	13	27	-0	27	0	18	С
33	MARCUS GERARD CAMPOS (PSHM1002196202)	TELANG ANA RIFLE ASSOCI ATION	10	14	24	-0	24	0	19	С
21	MOHAMMED IMRAN ALI (PSHM3001198201)	TELANG ANA RIFLE ASSOCI ATION	9	14	23	-0	23	0	20	С
47	BHARGAV VALLURU (PSHM2308198802)	TELANG ANA RIFLE ASSOCI ATION	10	13	23	-0	23	0	21	С
1	SYED ALI MURTUZA HUSSAIN (PSHM1511198103)	TELANG ANA RIFLE ASSOCI ATION	11	10	21	-0	21	0	22	С
27	ABDUR REHMAN (PSHM1310199701)	TELANG ANA RIFLE ASSOCI ATION	8	11	19	-0	19	0	23	С
23	RAJEEV REDDY PRODUTURI (SHM2909199502)	TELANG ANA RIFLE ASSOCI ATION	9	9	18	-0	18	0	24	С



### **HYDERABAD**

06-08-2019 - 10-08-2019

#### **QUALIFICATION RESULT**

(s-08) Clay Pigeon Skeet Shooting (NR) Championship Men (Individual)

Comp		DRA/RC	Sc	ore	Sub					
No.	Shooter Name	/RU			Total	Penalty	Total	Tie	Rank	Rem
9	MUSHTAQ HUSSAIN (SHM0101196101)	TELANG ANA RIFLE ASSOCI ATION	11	7	18	-0	18	0	25	С
42	SAQIB BIN YESRAB (PSHM2910199805)	TELANG ANA RIFLE ASSOCI ATION	10	7	17	-0	17	0	26	С

Total Competitors: 26 DNS (Did Not Start): 0 C (Completed): 26 DSQ (Disqualified): 0 DNF (Did Not Finish): 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification): 0



### **HYDERABAD**

06-08-2019 - 10-08-2019

#### **QUALIFICATION RESULT**

(s-03) Clay Pigeon Skeet Shooting (NR) Championship Men Veterans (Individual)

Comp		DRA/RC	Sc	ore	Sub					
No.	Shooter Name	/RU	1	2	Total	Penalty	Total	Tie	Rank	Rem
2	GUSTI NORIA (SHM1410195701)	TELANG ANA RIFLE ASSOCI ATION	21	19	40	-0	40	0	I	С
22	E. ANIL KUMAR REDDY (SHM0612194901)	TELANG ANA RIFLE ASSOCI ATION	15	12	27	-0	27	0	II	С
16	ROHINTON JALL NORIA (PSHM2005194802)	TELANG ANA RIFLE ASSOCI ATION	12	12	24	-0	24	0	III	С

Total Competitors : 3 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 3 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0



### **HYDERABAD**

06-08-2019 - 10-08-2019

#### **QUALIFICATION RESULT**

(s-01) Clay Pigeon Skeet Shooting (NR) Championship for MQS

Comp		DRA/RC	Sco	ore	Sub					
No.	Shooter Name	/RU	1	2	Total	Penalty	Total	Tie	Rank	Rem
46	MOHD. SOHAILUDDIN FAROOQUI (SHM1904196801)	TELANG ANA RIFLE ASSOCI ATION	21	20	41	-0	41	0	I	С

Total Competitors: 1 DNS (Did Not Start): 0 C (Completed): 1 DSQ (Disqualified): 0 DNF (Did Not Finish): 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification): <math>0



### **HYDERABAD**

06-08-2019 - 10-08-2019

#### **QUALIFICATION RESULT**

(s-22) Clay Pigeon Trap Shooting (NR) Championship Junior Men (Individual)

Comp		DRA/RC	Sco	ore	Sub					
No.	Shooter Name	/RU	1	2	Total	Penalty	Total	Tie	Rank	Rem
18	AHMED ALI KHAN (PSHM1008200603)	TELANG ANA RIFLE ASSOCI ATION	7	11	18	-0	18	0	I	С

Total Competitors: 1 DNS (Did Not Start): 0 C (Completed): 1 DSQ (Disqualified): 0 DNF (Did Not Finish): 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification): <math>0



## **HYDERABAD**

06-08-2019 - 10-08-2019

### **QUALIFICATION RESULT**

### (s-24) Clay Pigeon Trap Shooting (NR) Championship Men (Individual)

Comp		DRA/RC	Sc	ore	Sub					
No.	Shooter Name	/RU	1	2	Total	Penalty	Total	Tie	Rank	Rem
37	KMA ANSARI (PSHM2309195702)	TELANG ANA RIFLE ASSOCI ATION	20	22	42	-0	42	0	I	С
20	DR. SABIR ALI KHAN (SHM0607197301)	TELANG ANA RIFLE ASSOCI ATION	21	20	41	-0	41	0	II	С
4	AMITABHA VENKAT EPUR (SHM0911198101)	TELANG ANA RIFLE ASSOCI ATION	20	18	38	-0	38	0	III	С
12	FAZAL AHMED SHOEB MOHAMMED (SHM0603197601)	TELANG ANA RIFLE ASSOCI ATION	19	18	37	-0	37	0	IV	С
35	MAHENDHRA REDDY MANGALLAPALLY (SHM1809199802)	TELANG ANA RIFLE ASSOCI ATION	14	22	36	-0	36	0	V	С
8	WASIF HASAN LATEEF (SHM0406196901)	TELANG ANA RIFLE ASSOCI ATION	15	14	29	-0	29	0	VI	С
43	NADEEM MOHIUDDIN AKHTAR (SHM2801197002)	TELANG ANA RIFLE ASSOCI ATION	13	10	23	-0	23	0	VII	С
5	JAGADEESH SREENIVAS KOTTU (SHM2705197801)	TELANG ANA RIFLE ASSOCI ATION	8	13	21	-0	21	0	VIII	С

### **HYDERABAD**

06-08-2019 - 10-08-2019

#### **QUALIFICATION RESULT**

(s-24) Clay Pigeon Trap Shooting (NR) Championship Men (Individual)

Total Competitors: 8 DNS (Did Not Start): 0 C (Completed): 8 DSQ (Disqualified): 0 DNF (Did Not Finish): 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification): 0

